Composed with Niagara by Siteland (www.siteland.it)

>

N
natatoria

50m Breaststroke

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Friday 15/03/2024 Hours 09:15

Cron: A - Pool: 50
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Athlete

GABIDULLINA ZULFIYA
MECENATE DOMIZIANA
KOLTSOVA DIANA
IVANOVA ANNA
PROCIDA ANGELA
KOSINSKA FRANCESCA
BALLAN BEATRICE
FANCHINI GIULIA

ORNKVIST NATALIE
LUETHI NADINE
PLOSZYNSKA ANNA
MITAR NIKOLINA
GUIRENKO VERONIKA
AVCU EMINE

FRESTA DENISE
SACHE SOLENE

YESHCHYK KRYSTSINA
ARIAS HANNA

DEDIVANOVIC ISKRA

ALFEI MARTINA

FERNANDEZ INFANTE MARTA
KAMBLE ANNAPURNA SUNIL
PANDE KANCHANMALA
CORUZZI GIORGIA

HARVEY GRACE

GAGLIARDO GURRIERI SOFIA JOYELLA
ROESLER KATHERINA

GAFFNEY JULIA

TALAMONA ARIANNA

ILLES FANNI

GHIRETTI GIULIA

DUBININA ALINA

DOEHLER JOHANNA
SMITH ELIZABETH
WINNIFRITH IONA
PETRIKOVICOVA KARINA
NOVINA PAULA
RABBOLINI MARTINA
LONG JESSICA
SPINDOROVA LEA

OXBY SIENA
YOUNG COLLEEN
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Citi Para Swimming World Series 2024
RESULTS

Team

Kazakhstan

S S. Lazio Nuoto

Neutral Para Athlete

Neutral Para Athlete

Gruppo Sportivo Paralimpico Difesa / Centro Sportivo Portici Asd
S.S.D. Team Marche Cis S.R.L.
Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.

Finland

Switzerland

Poland

Croatia

Israel

Turkey

4spa Sport Ssd a R.L.
France

Neutral Para Athlete
Uruguay

Montenegro

Asd Agquateam Nuoto Cuoio
Spain

India

India

Ego Nuoto A.S.D.

Great Britain

Toscana Disabili Sport Asd
Germany

United States of America

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
Hungary

G.S Fiamme Oro / Ego Nuoto A.S.D.
Kazakhstan

Germany

United States of America

Great Britain

Slovakia

Croatia

G.S. Dil. Non Vedenti Milano - Onlus
United States of America

Slovakia

Great Britain
United States of America
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Cat.: Women

Time

01:19.81
01:29.20
01:39.32
01:43.91
01:47.28
01:20.50
01:33.13
01:53.41

00:56.21
01:02.57
01:07.14
01:18.70
01:22.12
01:26.40
01:13.79
DSQ

00:42.79
00:51.68
00:52.06
00:59.22
00:59.91
00:59.93
01:01.53
DSQ

00:49.04
00:49.49
00:51.15
00:51.83
00:52.06
00:53.50
00:54.94
DSQ

00:41.50
00:41.99
00:42.70
00:43.04
00:43.14
00:43.45
00:46.46
00:49.50

00:36.98
00:37.10
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3° 2 BERRA ALESSIA SB12 1994 Gs Fiamme Azzurre / Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.  00:37.52

4° 5 FALK JANINA SB14 2003 Austria 00:38.46

5° 3  ZUDZILAVA ANASTASIYA SB132001 Neutral Para Athlete 00:40.68

6° 8 KUKUNDAKWE HUSNAH SB8 2007 Uganda 00:40.93

7° 7 LABUDDA NEELE SB122003 Germany 00:45.25

- 1 RAZETDINOVA ADELINA SB8 2000 Neutral Para Athlete DSQ
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